Contact:
Juliann McGowan
Ariel Partners
646 467 7394

1441 Broadway, 6th Floor New York, NY 10018 arielpartners.com sales@arielpartners.com



Ariel Partners Extends Agile Thought Leadership With Accredited Kanban Consultant Certification

Ariel Partners CTO Craeg Strong Achieves Prestigious Accredited Kanban Consultant (AKC) Certification

New York, NY | August 29, 2022 – Ariel Partners, a leader in IT consulting and enterprise transformation, is proud to announce that CTO Craeg Strong has achieved the highly esteemed Accredited Kanban Consultant (AKC) certification from Kanban University. This certification represents the pinnacle of Kanban coaching expertise, with fewer than 100 professionals worldwide holding this credential.

For our customers, Ariel Partners' AKC certification means more reliable project management and more successful transformation initiatives. Kanban provides numerous benefits, including improved workflow transparency, enhanced collaboration, and increased efficiency by minimizing waste and focusing on continuous improvement. These advantages help our customers adapt quickly to changing market demands and to consistently deliver high-quality results.

"The incremental and evolutionary approach espoused by Kanban is a particularly good fit for many of government customers, who want to streamline their operations while always keeping mission needs first. Kanban's flexibility works seamlessly with frameworks like Scrum and SAFe, allowing us to drive impactful transformations and optimize service delivery for our clients."

- Craeg Strong

AKCs are distinguished for their ability to lead complex change initiatives and improve organizational performance through the Kanban Method. They are equipped to address resistance to change, enhance transparency, and foster collaboration across teams.

Ariel Partners is dedicated to leveraging the most advanced methodologies and certifications to provide unparalleled service to its clients. With Craeg Strong's AKC certification, Ariel Partners continues to enhance its capabilities in delivering high-impact, scalable solutions.

For more information about Ariel Partners please visit arielpartners.com.